

CMS Manual System	Department of Health & Human Services (DHHS)
Pub 100-04 Medicare Claims Processing	Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS)
Transmittal 10218	Date: July 10, 2020
	Change Request 11729

Transmittal 10218, dated July 10, 2020, is being rescinded and replaced by Transmittal 10371, dated, September 24, 2020, to remove 'standard' from the definition of Pass Through Amount for Allogeneic Stem Cell Acquisition in the Provider Specific File in the attachment and in business requirement 11729.1. All other information remains the same.

SUBJECT: Change to the Payment of Allogeneic Stem Cell Acquisition Services